
EKL:n Kuopion Piirin Laituripilkki 28.8.2025

Tulokset:

Naiset 1. Kokko Maria Kuopio 1320gr
2. Kokkarinen Seija Kuopio 1230gr
3. Puurunen Arja Kuopio 1210 gr
4. Kervinen Terttu Keitele 940gr
5. Saastamoinen Riitta Keitele 890gr
6. Kasurinen Tarja Keitele 860gr
7. Partanen Airi Keitele 800gr
8. Blom Tuula Keitele 710gr
9. Nyyssönen Anu Keitele 610gr

10. Korhonen Aino Kuopio 610gr
11. Kettunen Anja Iisalmi 580gr
12. Pietikäinen Tuula Iisalmi 580gr
13. Jurvanen Leila Keitele 510gr
14. Jauhianen Salme Keitele 450gr
15. Komulainen Lenita Iisalmi 430gr
16. Pietikäinen Ritva Iisalmi 340gr
17. Vartiainen Marja Keitele 250gr
18. Rantakare Tarja Iisalmi 160gr

Miehet 1. Nissinen Martti Kuopio 2870gr
2. Happonen Hannu Keitele 2050gr
3. Pietikäinen Simo Iisalmi 1840gr
4. Lappalainen Martti Iisalmi 1830gr
5. Toppinen Jouni Iisalmi 1700gr
6. Saviranta Reijo Keitele 1640gr
7. Korhonen Kalevi Kuopio 1480gr
8. Tuovinen Reino Keitele 1470gr
9. Jurvanen Erkki Keitele 1130gr

10. Saastamoinen Tapio Keitele 1030gr
11. Karikumpu Tuomo Iisalmi 990gr
12. Pehkonen Ari Iisalmi 930gr
13. Kervinen Aulis Keitele 890gr
14. Korhonen Tapani Iisalmi 840gr
15. Lipponen Reino Iisalmi 760gr
16. Kananen Seppo Iisalmi 750gr
17. Linnilä Jukka Iisalmi 740gr
18. Lukkarinen Heikki Keitele 660gr
19. Heinonen Voitto Keitele 630gr
20. Hätinen Jari Kuopio 530gr
21. Markkanen Jarmo Suonenjoki 410gr
22. Blom Kalevi Keitele 400gr
23. Hietasalo Viljo Iisalmi 350gr



Joukkue Naiset: 1. Kuopio Kokko Maria 1320gr
Puurunen Arja 1210gr
Kokkorinen Seija 1230gr 3760gr

2. Keitele 1 Jauhiainen Salme 450gr
Saastamoinen Riitta 890gr
Kervinen Terttu 940gr 2310gr

3. Keitele 3 Vartiainen Marja 250gr
Partanen Airi 800gr
Kasurinen Tarja 860gr 1910gr

Miehet: 1. Kuopio Nissinen Martti 2870gr
Korhonen Kalevi 1480gr
Hätinen Jari 530gr 4880gr

2. Iisalmi 1 Toppinen Jouni 1700gr
Lappalainen Martti 1830gr
Korhonen Tapani 840gr 4370gr

3. Keitele 2 Jurvanen Erkki 1130gr
Saastamoinen Tapio 1030gr
Tuovinen Reino 1470gr 3630gr


